Chip Inductor
& Beads
MLCCTantalum
Chip Resistor
PRODUCT GUIDE – PASSIVE
2011
Automotive MLCC
www.SEMLCR.com 2011 2

frequency range up to 10kHz without any capacitance loss. Compared
to MLCCs, which have a capacitance loss by applying the full rated
voltage to them.
Using different technologies like face down or frameless, Samsung is
able to manufacture Tantalum Caps down to 0402 (U-case size).
Typical capacitance range for those small tantalum capacitors start
from 1uF up to 47uF.
Since 2010 Samsung additionally offers Polymer Tantalum Capacitors
with Ultra-low ESR values.
Part number Dimension Rated
voltage
Capacitance ESR
(max. Ω)
Temperature
range
TCSCF0J226MKAR 1.6x0.85x0.8 mm 6,3V 22uF 6 -55℃~+125℃
TCSCF1A336MPAR 2.0x1.25x1.1 mm 10V 33uF 4 -55℃~+125℃
TCSCF1A476MPAR 2.0x1.25x1.1 mm 10V 47uF 3 -55℃~+125℃
TCSCF0J475MUAR 1.0x0.5x0.6 mm 6,3V 4,7uF 20 -55℃~+125℃
TCSCF0J225MUAR 1.0x0.5x0.6 mm 6,3V 2,2uF 15 -55℃~+125℃
TCSCF0J105MIAR 1.0x0.5x0.55 mm 6,3V 1uF 15 -55℃~+125℃
TCPCL0J157MLAR0200 3.5x2.8x1.5 mm 6,3V 150uF 0,2 -55℃~+125℃
Chip Inductors
Standard Chip Resistors
www.SEMLCR.com 2011 5